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CROSSWORD PUZZLE

16

18 20
1 8

14

13

19

10

17

15




Date:

Name:

N——

od
T
RENITA & RENATA'

=
o
LIF|S|w|=z|+—|> L
Z|l—=|=z=]|w T > L
) o — Ol |w|=
m\\;\/ L H| Xl |o|DS|le|l—|lw|lw]| = L
o|l-|T|ee|w|w v L L
O Ol n|H|[x © = > —
ﬂ”ﬂ — = L L (I
]
N on|lw|>|lw| = L o L %) —
TN
Sl_ O L L > - ~ L
o N
oD > ~nf-[=|o L D
Ll o
BD N |w|aol>]w o L =
(@ o
w o Qlw|H|O| T |w|w]|=
—
o - - =z
=5 ' ]
O ™




